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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

199
161
165
162
168
208
187
211
176
178
179
173
198
183
184
196
213
214
215
194
195
60
61
160
188
189
202
203
216
217
166
167
201
204
209
210
174
175
190
191
192
193
171
172
212
169
170
197
163
164
177
182
185
186
206
180
181
205
207
157
158
159
64

Vas Robert
Faragé Bence
Juhasz Tamas
Markus Péter
Szabo Béla
Boka Csaba
Gyo6ri Krisztina

Barthané Ivanyi Judit
Arvainé Puispoki Erika

Arvai Zoltan

Kis Gabor
Szabolcsi Zoltan
Molnar Zsolt
Trencsényi Zsolt
Mata Kristof
Rézsa Attila

Sandorné Szentkuti Anita

Sandor Fanni
Szklenar Laszl6
Nagy Gyula
Papp Szilard
Kovacs Janos
David Néra

Medvegyné Paluska Agnes
Bartokné Bucsi llona

Kovacs Imre

Papadimitropulosz Andreosz
Papadimitropulosz Haridimoszné
Lestyan Janosné

Davidné Carutasu Gabriella

Viszoki Adam

Kovacs Gabriella

Horti Kristof
Klatyik Istvan
Boros Maria
Végh Gyorgy
Kaszas Gyula
Kaszas Bence
Nagy Eva
Nagy Marcell
Toth Laszlo
Weisz Laszl6

Kiss Tamas Attila

Kiss Attilané
Sz6ts Miklos
Koésa Mark
Késa Noémi
Vajoczki Zsolt
Szaka Péter
Seiben Erika
Németi Zoltanné
Nagy Borbala
Csiha LaszI6 ifj.
Csiha Laszlo

Szabé Melinda dr.

Balogh Laszlo6
Pintyak lldiké
Najat Attila
Gutay Julianna
Zsilak Laszloné
Soéczé Rebeka
Salamon Csilla
Kiss Laszléné

Abasar

Tuzseér
Gyobngyos
Gyongyospata
Gyodngyos
Debrecen

Selyp
Gyongyospata
Tura

Tura

Tura

Miskolc
Rézsaszentmarton
Budapest

Eger
Rézsaszentmarton
Jobbagyi
Jobbagyi
Paszto
Gyongydssolymos
Gyongydssolymos
Békéscsaba
Békéscsaba
Kondoros
Egyek-Ohat
Egyek-Ohat
Budapest
Budapest
Mezbéberény
Békéscsaba
Papa

Szolnok
Gyongyodspata
Gyongyos
Székesfehérvar
Székesfehérvar
Gyongyos
Gyongyos
Jasszentandras
Jasszentandras
Kalocsa

Dorog
Debrecen
Debrecen
Budapest
Debrecen
Debrecen
Tiszaujvaros
Gyongyos
Gyongyospata
Ebes

Ebes

Ebes

Ebes

Karcag

Ebes

Ebes

Budapest
Budapest
Békéscsaba
Gyomaendréd
Gyomaendréd
MezG6berény

1976
1998
1958
1975
1968
1954
1967
1966
1969
1970
1970
1971
1986
1979
1996
1962
1977
1998
1960
1990
1966
1982
1984
1974
1963
1962
1983
1954
1967
1959
1987
1976
1998
1975
1967
1957
1955
2001
1982
1992
1995
1984
2000
1977
1943
1975
1980
1984
1984
1987
1971
1974
2000
1975
1973
1959
1971
1974
1947
1954
2003
1971
1959

2:52
3:12
3:13
3:16
3:20
3:45
4:10
4:10
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:32
4:36
4:39
4:39
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:48
4:48
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:58
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:22
5:22
5:29
5:31
5:31
5:46
5:51
5:51
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:57
6:00
6:00
6:07
6:07
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:31
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